South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 05:16:23 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4402 Joint Resolution, By P.H. Thomas, W.D. Keyserling and |.K. Rudnick

A Joint Resolution proposing an amendment to Section 1, Article VIII-A of the Constitution of South Carolina, 1895, relating
to powers of the General Assembly pertaining to alcoholic liquors and beverages, so as to delete detailed requirements for the
regulation of alcoholic liquors and beverages and authorize the General Assembly to regulate their consumption.

12/15/93
12/15/93
01/11/94
01/11/94
04/20/94
05/05/94
05/10/94
05/11/94
05/11/94
05/18/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-43

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-44

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-4

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 10, 1993 HJ-16

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 11, 1994 HJ-20

Objection by Rep. Tucker, Kirsh, Corning, Cromer, Meacham, Cato, HJ-72
Objection by Rep. Chamblee, Anderson, Sharpe & Worley HJ-72
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Corning HJ-33

Page 1 of 1



