South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 05:16:23 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4402 Joint Resolution, By P.H. Thomas, W.D. Keyserling and I.K. Rudnick

A Joint Resolution proposing an amendment to Section 1, Article VIII-A of the Constitution of South Carolina, 1895, relating to powers of the General Assembly pertaining to alcoholic liquors and beverages, so as to delete detailed requirements for the regulation of alcoholic liquors and beverages and authorize the General Assembly to regulate their consumption.

12/15/93	House	Prefiled
12/15/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/11/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-43
01/11/94	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-44
04/20/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-4
05/05/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 10, 1993 HJ-16
05/10/94	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 11, 1994 HJ-20
05/11/94	House	Objection by Rep. Tucker, Kirsh, Corning, Cromer, Meacham, Cato, HJ-72
05/11/94	House	Objection by Rep. Chamblee, Anderson, Sharpe & Worley HJ-72
05/18/94	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Corning HJ-33